

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

M.A.(C) No. 454 of 2019

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Gouri
Bai

1	
01.03.2019	Shri Atul Keshrawani appears on behalf of Shri B. N. Nande, counsel for the Appellant and prays for time in the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE