



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 454 of 2019

**UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *Versus* SMT. GOURI
BAI**

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B.N. Nande, Counsel for the appellant. List this case for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	